
Form 4: Club Membership Form   

 

Moree Water Ski Club Membership Form 

Membership Year   Date   

Surname   

Residential Address   

Mailing Address   Town   

State   Postcode   

Phone No   Email   

Member (First + Last) Name 
Membership 

Type (1-4) 
Age @ 1st 

Sept Cost 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

Total   

Membership Type 
New 

Member 

Existing 
Member 
Renewal 

1 Family immediate, incl. children <18yo $190.00 $150.00 

2 Individual >18yo $80.00 $60.00 

3 Junior <18yo $40.00 $30.00 

4 Associate non-skiing $30.00 $25.00 

Please return completed membership form to 

moreewaterskiclub@gmail.com 

  

Please make payment to the following bank account 
Bank BSB Account 

Westpac 032-556 202-448 

Please use MMBR <last name> as payment reference 

  

If you have any questions, please contact the club via email at 

moreewaterskiclub@gmail.com 

  

Office Use ONLY 

Forms Checked  Forms Approved  Payment Made  Gate Code Issued  
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